
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE ACROBATICA

PT.6-ALLIEVE 2003

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PIERINI AGNESE 12/05/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,850
2 SEBASTIANI GIULIA 14/08/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,800
3 MONACO FABIANA 08/07/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,750
4 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,750
5 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,700
6 MARENGO AMELIA 05/07/2003 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,650
7 TARENGHI SARA 04/11/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,650
8 BEDON SOFIA 07/08/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,600
9 MACHI' CHIARA 22/08/2003 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,600
10 MONDONICO SOFIA 17/11/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,600
11 MASONI GRETA 28/01/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,550
12 MERONI MICHELA 02/07/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,550
13 BENEDETTI LISA 02/03/2003 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,400
14 LUCARELLI GIADA 11/09/2003 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,400
15 BAJRAMI LUISA 09/03/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,350
16 PRESUTTI ESTER 24/01/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,300
17 ZILIANI IRENE 03/09/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,300
18 PUGNOLI CHIARA 02/05/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,250
19 MACCARINI ELISA 22/09/2003 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,250
20 SIRI CAMILLA 09/07/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,200
21 GUARDO VERONICA 28/12/2003 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,200
22 CARLINI DENISE 06/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,150
23 DOMINICI ALICE 22/10/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 30,150
24 GRATTONI GIULIA 06/09/2003 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 30,100
25 MORRI FRANCESCA 24/01/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,000
26 CERIONI NINA 03/10/2003 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,000
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27 SCHIAROLI ASIA 27/10/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 30,000
28 RIZZI GAIA 12/08/2003 A.S.D. M-B IL GECO (LODI) 29,950
29 DE GRANDIS GAIA 16/12/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,950
30 CAPELLI ELIANA 23/04/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,700
31 ARDIGO' GIULIA 08/08/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 29,700
32 SARACCO FRANCESCA 18/09/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 29,700
33 CARDOGNA SOFIA 06/05/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,600
34 SGOLASTRA DEBORA 30/04/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,450
35 STELLINI NORA 14/12/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,200

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MERONI MICHELA 02/07/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 31,150
2 PUGNOLI CHIARA 02/05/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 31,100
3 MONACO FABIANA 08/07/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,950
4 PRESUTTI ESTER 24/01/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,900
5 PAOLINELLI CLAUDIA 01/02/2003 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,850
6 DE GRANDIS GAIA 16/12/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,800
7 TARENGHI SARA 04/11/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,750
8 BENEDETTI LISA 02/03/2003 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,700
9 GUARDO VERONICA 28/12/2003 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,650
10 SARACCO FRANCESCA 18/09/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,550
11 MORRI FRANCESCA 24/01/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,500
12 MONDONICO SOFIA 17/11/2003 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,500
13 VASCONI ALMVIK ALICE 15/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,500
14 MASONI GRETA 28/01/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,450
15 LUCARELLI GIADA 11/09/2003 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,450
16 MACHI' CHIARA 22/08/2003 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,400
17 MACCARINI ELISA 22/09/2003 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,400
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18 RIZZI GAIA 12/08/2003 A.S.D. M-B IL GECO (LODI) 30,250
19 BEDON SOFIA 07/08/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,200
20 PIERINI AGNESE 12/05/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,950
21 BAJRAMI LUISA 09/03/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,850
22 CERIONI NINA 03/10/2003 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 29,850
23 CARDOGNA SOFIA 06/05/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,800
24 GRATTONI GIULIA 06/09/2003 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 29,800
25 MARENGO AMELIA 05/07/2003 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,750
26 SIRI CAMILLA 09/07/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,750
27 CAPELLI ELIANA 23/04/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,700
28 SGOLASTRA DEBORA 30/04/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,600
29 STELLINI NORA 14/12/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,400
30 CARLINI DENISE 06/12/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,300
31 SCHIAROLI ASIA 27/10/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,300
32 SEBASTIANI GIULIA 14/08/2003 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,250
33 ARDIGO' GIULIA 08/08/2003 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 29,200
34 DOMINICI ALICE 22/10/2003 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,200
35 ZILIANI IRENE 03/09/2003 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,050

03/06/2013 17:25 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE ACROBATICA

PT.6-ALLIEVE 2004-2005

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 VERANDO ANNA 09/08/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,800
2 REDAELLI ELENA 27/06/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,750
3 GHIDINI ELENA 21/09/2004 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 30,750
4 CARREA LUCIA 21/01/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,700
5 CONFORTI PAOLA 18/02/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,600
6 LISCI MARTINA 25/07/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,500
7 CANTINI GAIA 02/07/2004 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,450
8 SANFILIPPO GIULIA 04/02/2004 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,300
9 ROMAGNOLI AGATA 24/09/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,250
10 CECERE GAIA 02/11/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,200
11 SALVADERI EMMA 12/11/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,100
12 FREDDI CHIARA 28/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,050
13 CROVATO ALICIA 20/12/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,050
14 GUADAGNO BEATRICE 11/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,950
15 CALVETTO SOFIA 12/12/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,850
16 ENRICO VERONICA 10/07/2004 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,800
17 TERMINE EMANUELA 23/03/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,750
18 ROTA SOFIA 21/02/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 29,600
19 BALBI GIULIA 11/04/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,550
20 PEREGO CHIARA 20/08/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,450
21 CASSINI ARIANNA 13/08/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,250
22 MONDELLI VIRGINIA 08/06/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,100
23 DELL'ERBA AZZURRA 26/01/2005 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,050
24 PELOSO MARIANGELA 05/08/2004 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,000
25 AGATE ELIANA 07/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 28,750
26 POLA MARTINA 25/12/2004 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 0,000
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> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 REDAELLI ELENA 27/06/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,800
2 LISCI MARTINA 25/07/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,750
3 SANFILIPPO GIULIA 04/02/2004 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,700
4 SALVADERI EMMA 12/11/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,650
5 CONFORTI PAOLA 18/02/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,500
6 CALVETTO SOFIA 12/12/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,400
7 CANTINI GAIA 02/07/2004 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,300
8 CECERE GAIA 02/11/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 30,300
9 FREDDI CHIARA 28/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,250
10 PELOSO MARIANGELA 05/08/2004 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,150
11 CARREA LUCIA 21/01/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,050
12 GUADAGNO BEATRICE 11/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,050
13 PEREGO CHIARA 20/08/2004 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,900
14 GHIDINI ELENA 21/09/2004 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 29,850
15 ENRICO VERONICA 10/07/2004 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,750
16 CASSINI ARIANNA 13/08/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,650
17 AGATE ELIANA 07/07/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,600
18 TERMINE EMANUELA 23/03/2004 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,400
19 ROMAGNOLI AGATA 24/09/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,300
20 DELL'ERBA AZZURRA 26/01/2005 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,200
21 BALBI GIULIA 11/04/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,150
22 VERANDO ANNA 09/08/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 28,950
23 ROTA SOFIA 21/02/2004 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 28,750
24 MONDELLI VIRGINIA 08/06/2004 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 28,700
25 CROVATO ALICIA 20/12/2004 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,450
26 POLA MARTINA 25/12/2004 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE ACROBATICA

PT.6-JUNIOR 2001-2000

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BACCHIOCCA ROMINA 22/07/2000 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,900
2 CANDIANI SIMONA 25/03/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,800
3 PENSERINI CAMILLA 26/05/2000 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,750
4 LUCINI ELISABETTA 01/12/2001 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,750
5 ISOLERI VIRGINIA 30/08/2001 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,650
6 GALLESI CHIARA 30/12/2000 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,600
7 GRECCHI NICOLE 12/06/2001 A.S.D. M-B IL GECO (LODI) 30,600
8 RADONI CHIARA 05/06/2000 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 30,550
9 ARTINO ALICE 31/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,550
10 BOCCI MICHELA 09/11/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,500
11 RUSSO ELISA 20/07/2000 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,450
12 PRETTO JOYCE 02/09/2001 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,450
13 LUZI GEMMA 03/08/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,400
14 PAPI CATERINA 07/05/2001 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,400
15 MORETTI SOFIA 04/05/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,350
16 PAGANO RIZZO SARA 26/08/2001 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,350
17 CALABRO' EMILIA 02/08/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,300
18 ROLLO AGNESE 27/12/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,300
19 LOGUERCIO PHINY 13/10/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,150
20 FOLENA DESIREE' 14/09/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,000
21 ZILIANI ILARIA 24/03/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,000
22 MATTUOLO CAROLINA 30/06/2001 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,000
23 KOVACEVIC ALEXANDRA 21/07/2000 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,950
24 DELUCCHI GIULIA 03/02/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,950
25 DE BENEDETTI FRANCESCA 28/02/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,950
26 BARILE GIULIA 26/09/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 29,900
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27 DE SANTIS ANTONIETTA 18/04/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 29,600
28 NIOLA MICHELA 22/07/2001 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 29,550
29 OTTONELLO ASIA 20/09/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,550
30 BONANNI ELISA 11/03/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,500
31 SIRENA FRANCESCA 11/01/2000 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,300
32 PINNERI JASMINE 01/03/2000 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,200
33 TIRABASSI CHIARA 08/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 29,150
34 BOCCARDO SILVIA 06/11/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,600
35 GIACOMINI ASIA 30/04/2000 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000
36 MARCHETTI VALENTINA 06/02/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 0,000
37 POLIDORI DUYEN 06/04/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 LUCINI ELISABETTA 01/12/2001 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 31,200
2 BOCCI MICHELA 09/11/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 31,100
3 ARTINO ALICE 31/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,900
4 RADONI CHIARA 05/06/2000 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 30,850
5 LOGUERCIO PHINY 13/10/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,800
6 ROLLO AGNESE 27/12/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,700
7 CANDIANI SIMONA 25/03/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,550
8 LUZI GEMMA 03/08/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,500
9 GRECCHI NICOLE 12/06/2001 A.S.D. M-B IL GECO (LODI) 30,500
10 NIOLA MICHELA 22/07/2001 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,500
11 DE SANTIS ANTONIETTA 18/04/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,450
12 CALABRO' EMILIA 02/08/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,400
13 PENSERINI CAMILLA 26/05/2000 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,350
14 PAPI CATERINA 07/05/2001 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,350
15 PAGANO RIZZO SARA 26/08/2001 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,350
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16 GALLESI CHIARA 30/12/2000 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,150
17 BARILE GIULIA 26/09/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 30,150
18 BACCHIOCCA ROMINA 22/07/2000 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,100
19 MATTUOLO CAROLINA 30/06/2001 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,100
20 PRETTO JOYCE 02/09/2001 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,050
21 SIRENA FRANCESCA 11/01/2000 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,900
22 ISOLERI VIRGINIA 30/08/2001 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,900
23 RUSSO ELISA 20/07/2000 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,800
24 KOVACEVIC ALEXANDRA 21/07/2000 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,700
25 DELUCCHI GIULIA 03/02/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,400
26 DE BENEDETTI FRANCESCA 28/02/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,300
27 MORETTI SOFIA 04/05/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 29,300
28 ZILIANI ILARIA 24/03/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,200
29 OTTONELLO ASIA 20/09/2001 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 28,850
30 FOLENA DESIREE' 14/09/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 28,800
31 BOCCARDO SILVIA 06/11/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,650
32 PINNERI JASMINE 01/03/2000 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,550
33 TIRABASSI CHIARA 08/10/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 28,400
34 BONANNI ELISA 11/03/2001 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,200
35 GIACOMINI ASIA 30/04/2000 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000
36 MARCHETTI VALENTINA 06/02/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 0,000
37 POLIDORI DUYEN 06/04/2001 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE ACROBATICA

PT.6-JUNIOR 2002

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 AULOPI AGNESE 07/10/2002 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,900
2 ZAMBONI NATASHA 17/02/2002 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,850
3 GANDINI SOFIA 05/06/2002 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,800
4 CAMBARERI MICHELA 26/02/2002 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,750
5 LA PORTA ALICE 25/06/2002 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,700
6 PIRINA MICHELA 03/02/2002 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,550
7 ARGENTATI ELEONORA 31/01/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,500
8 BARDELLONI ELISA 20/10/2002 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,500
9 BARTOLOMEOLI GIULIA 19/03/2002 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,450
10 BUSCHIAZZO ELENA 05/12/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,450
11 GLORIANI VALENTINA 12/03/2002 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 30,350
12 FIORENZA BORDA DENISE 14/07/2002 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,350
13 GORGOLINI LUCILLA 27/07/2002 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,350
14 MARCARINI ELENA 26/08/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,350
15 PANDOLFI CARLOTTA 25/02/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,300
16 SODINI ELISA 27/03/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,300
17 VENTURINO GIULIA 09/06/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,300
18 PIGNATARO MATILDE 01/10/2002 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,300
19 DEL BUONO FRANCESCA 13/12/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,300
20 CORIONI MARTINA 16/11/2002 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 30,200
21 COLAIACOMO SMERALDA 06/08/2002 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,100
22 PUTTI BEATRICE 08/12/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,900
23 MUSUMECI GIORGIA 18/01/2002 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 29,850
24 CUOMO FEDERICA 14/02/2002 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 29,500
25 ABBO BEATRICE 18/12/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 29,500
26 DEL CHIERICO MORENA 22/06/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,350
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27 COSTA CHIARA 20/08/2002 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 28,550
28 ROGGERONE AGNESE 28/04/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 14,500
29 DE CAVE CLAUDIA 31/07/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000
30 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 19/09/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000
31 MARTELLONI VALERIA 07/10/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GANDINI SOFIA 05/06/2002 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 31,400
2 PANDOLFI CARLOTTA 25/02/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 31,100
3 ZAMBONI NATASHA 17/02/2002 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 30,950
4 MARCARINI ELENA 26/08/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,950
5 FIORENZA BORDA DENISE 14/07/2002 ASD ELGA SPORT (MONZA - BRIANZA) 30,850
6 ARGENTATI ELEONORA 31/01/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,800
7 AULOPI AGNESE 07/10/2002 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,800
8 DEL BUONO FRANCESCA 13/12/2002 ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (MILANO) 30,550
9 CORIONI MARTINA 16/11/2002 S.G.SGEAM 2003 ASD (MILANO) 30,450
10 CUOMO FEDERICA 14/02/2002 GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. (ANCONA) 30,250
11 COSTA CHIARA 20/08/2002 ASD PONTE 15 (MILANO) 30,200
12 VENTURINO GIULIA 09/06/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,100
13 BUSCHIAZZO ELENA 05/12/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,100
14 BARTOLOMEOLI GIULIA 19/03/2002 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,000
15 COLAIACOMO SMERALDA 06/08/2002 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 29,950
16 SODINI ELISA 27/03/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,900
17 LA PORTA ALICE 25/06/2002 ASD ARTISTICA 2006 CAMBIAGO (MONZA - BRIANZA) 29,900
18 BARDELLONI ELISA 20/10/2002 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 29,850
19 MUSUMECI GIORGIA 18/01/2002 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 29,650
20 CAMBARERI MICHELA 26/02/2002 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,600
21 PUTTI BEATRICE 08/12/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,550
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22 ROGGERONE AGNESE 28/04/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,000
23 PIRINA MICHELA 03/02/2002 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 28,950
24 PIGNATARO MATILDE 01/10/2002 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 28,900
25 DEL CHIERICO MORENA 22/06/2002 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 28,850
26 GORGOLINI LUCILLA 27/07/2002 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 28,550
27 ABBO BEATRICE 18/12/2002 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 27,600
28 GLORIANI VALENTINA 12/03/2002 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA) 26,900
29 DE CAVE CLAUDIA 31/07/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000
30 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 19/09/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000
31 MARTELLONI VALERIA 07/10/2002 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 0,000
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PT.6-JUNIOR M

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ARDUINI ALAN 08/03/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,650
2 BUFFI FABIO 24/03/2004 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,650
3 TRONCI ALESSANDRO 31/07/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,500
4 OVARINI GIACOMO 08/06/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,400
5 MANGIATERRA ENEA 23/09/2004 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO (ANCONA) 30,400
6 DI PACO TOMMASO 29/07/2005 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,400
7 ARDUINI IVAN 08/03/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 30,200
8 REGINI CLAUDIO 12/05/2004 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 30,050

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MANGIATERRA ENEA 23/09/2004 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LORETO (ANCONA) 30,700
2 BUFFI FABIO 24/03/2004 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 29,850
3 TRONCI ALESSANDRO 31/07/2003 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 29,750
4 ARDUINI IVAN 08/03/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 29,650
5 DI PACO TOMMASO 29/07/2005 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 29,400
6 ARDUINI ALAN 08/03/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 29,100
7 REGINI CLAUDIO 12/05/2004 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 28,800
8 OVARINI GIACOMO 08/06/2003 A.S.D. GYMNASTICANDO (PESARO - URBINO) 28,300
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PT.6-SENIOR F

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PASSARELLI GIULIA 28/07/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,750
2 MAGRINI GIULIA 02/07/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,650
3 SIRI CHIARA 07/12/1999 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,650
4 MANCINI VERDIANA 08/05/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,600
5 VERRI ELISABETTA 26/11/1999 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,600
6 LUZI VIRGINIA 28/12/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,550
7 COLETTA IRENE 14/02/1999 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 30,550
8 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,550
9 CALLI IDA 29/04/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,450
10 ESPINOSA NICOLE 22/10/1999 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 30,450
11 STELLA LAURA 02/12/1997 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,400
12 LUCIDI MARTA 08/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,400
13 GAGLIOLO FRANCESCA 21/06/1999 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,350
14 SGAGGI CECILIA 11/08/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,300
15 PIGNATARO REBECCA 26/10/1997 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,200
16 ALESSANDRONI CLAUDIA 19/01/1999 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 30,200
17 BOZZI MARTINA 09/07/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,200
18 FALASCONI ELENA 15/11/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 29,850
19 BENEDETTI VALENTINA 16/03/1995 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000
20 FANTI MARIA 02/02/1997 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SIRI CHIARA 07/12/1999 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 30,800
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2 LUZI VIRGINIA 28/12/1998 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,700
3 ANTONELLI FEDERICA 31/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,650
4 GAGLIOLO FRANCESCA 21/06/1999 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 30,350
5 PASSARELLI GIULIA 28/07/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,300
6 STELLA LAURA 02/12/1997 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 30,300
7 LUCIDI MARTA 08/08/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 30,300
8 CALLI IDA 29/04/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,250
9 BOZZI MARTINA 09/07/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 30,200
10 MANCINI VERDIANA 08/05/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 30,150
11 MAGRINI GIULIA 02/07/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 29,950
12 ESPINOSA NICOLE 22/10/1999 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,750
13 VERRI ELISABETTA 26/11/1999 CFFS ASD (GENOVA) 29,700
14 FALASCONI ELENA 15/11/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 29,650
15 SGAGGI CECILIA 11/08/1999 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 29,550
16 COLETTA IRENE 14/02/1999 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 29,400
17 PIGNATARO REBECCA 26/10/1997 U.S.VILLANOVESE (SAVONA) 29,100
18 ALESSANDRONI CLAUDIA 19/01/1999 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA (LATINA) 28,200
19 BENEDETTI VALENTINA 16/03/1995 VITAL A.S.D. (PESARO - URBINO) 0,000
20 FANTI MARIA 02/02/1997 AD BASKET VALSUGANA (ROMA) 0,000
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